CCRS
103 N. MERIDIAN STREAT, DWEF EVI
TALLAHASSEE, FL' 3224
222-1173

FILING COVER STEET.

ACCT. #FCA-14

CONTACT:	CINDY HICKS	SECS & T
DATE:	5-23-01	23 LE
REF. #:	0170.16286	EF SUNCE LINE 15
CORP. NAME:	AFFILIATED TITLE SEE	WICES, LLLES 5
•		
() ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATION () ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT	() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK) FICTITIOUS NAME S
() FOREIGN QUALIFIC	ATION () LIMITED PARTNERS HIP.) LIMITED LIABILITY
() REINSTATEMENT	() MERGER . () WITHDRAWAL S
() CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION () UCC-1 () UCC-3		
(X) OTHER:	STATEMENT OF QUALIFI	CATION IN THE SECOND
STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 57656 FOR \$ 182.50 ※ 33.75 TO BE APPLIED TO LLLP FILING AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED: 700004303217-9 -05/24/0101006003 *****182.50 ******33.75		
PLEASE RETURN:		
CERTIFIED COPY CERTIFICATE OF:	() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(X) PLAIN STAMPED COPY



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 23, 2001

CINDY HICKS CCRS TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: AFFILIATED TITLE SERVICES, LLLP

Ref. Number: W01000011810



We have received your document for AFFILIATED TITLE SERVICES, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$182.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED \$148.75 for your limited partnership filing, and \$33.75 for your LLLP QUALIFICATION. We are holding a total of \$182.50 for the two filings.

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 101A00031872

STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 1. The name of the limited partnership as identified in the records of the Florida Departnership Affiliated Title of Tampa Bay, LTD Insert limited partnership's Florida document number: A 0100000 739 Attach certificate of limited partnership, affidavit of capital contributions and applicable limited partnership filing fees. 2. Suffix adopted for the above named partnership: (LLLP, L.L.P.) 3. The street address of its chief executive office: 6213 Marbella Bouleyard (if different from current recorded address): Apollo Beach, FL 33572 The street address of principal office in Florida: (if different from above) 5. The limited partnership hereby elects to be a limited liability limited partnership. 6. The effective date of this filing shall be: x as of the date this document is filed with the Florida Secretary of State a date later than the time of filing: 7. The name and Florida street address of the partnership's agent for service of process: Leonard Vandermast, III 6213 Marbella Boulevard Apollo Beach Florida 33572 The execution of this statement as a partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Signed this 31st day of October 2000 Signature of TWO Partners:

> Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

Typed or printed names of partners signing above: Leonard Vandermast, III

United Settlement Service Affiliates, Inc., by